
Württembergischer Schützenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft SK Neckar-Zollern 2025

08.02.2025
Anlage        : Sulz
Wettbewerb: Gebrauchspistole 9 mm (2.53 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 15.03.2025 Zeit: 08:30 Uhr

1. Kulengir,  Erol SV Nordstetten 1989 H 1
2. Blocher,  Matthias SV Vöhringen 1985 H 2
3. Poppendicker,  Gert SV Nordstetten 1963 H 4 3
4. Goedecke,  Marco SV Dettingen 1974 H 3 4
5. Hees,  Markus SV Untertalheim 1970 H 3 5

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 15.03.2025 Zeit: 09:30 Uhr

1. Lange,  Oliver SV Dettingen 1971 H 3 6
2. Palatz,  Rainer SV Nordstetten 1957 H 4 7
3. Walter,  Michael SV Vöhringen 1970 H 3 8
4. Shering,  Nancy SV Dornhan 1971 H 3 9
5. Merkle,  Karsten SV Sulz/Neckar 1974 H 3 10

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 15.03.2025 Zeit: 10:30 Uhr

1. Storz,  Tobias SV Vöhringen 2004 H 11
2. Armbruster,  Andreas SV Empfingen 1983 H 12
3. Stach,  Steffen SV Vöhringen 1989 H 13
4. Zagermann,  Werner SV Nordstetten 1967 H 3 14
5. Jacobi,  Steffen SV Dornhan 1995 H 15

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 15.03.2025 Zeit: 11:30 Uhr

1. Kugel,  Ralf SV Sulz/Neckar 1967 H 3 16
2. Ertelt,  Simon SV Nordstetten 1982 H 17
3. Moser,  Catrin SV Vöhringen 1971 H 3 18
4. Öztek,  Mustafa Torkan SV Nordstetten 1993 H 19
5. Ma,  Yan SV Empfingen 1970 H 3 20

Durchgang: 5 Tag: 15.03.2025 Zeit: 13:00 Uhr

1. Chow,  Zhang Jun SV Empfingen 1974 H 3 21
2. Faißt,  Marcus SV Vöhringen 1989 H 22
3. Bauer,  Simon SV Untertalheim 1984 H 23
4. Briegel,  Simon SV Empfingen 1983 H 24
5. Lütjohann,  Klaus SV Vöhringen 1952 H 4 25

Durchgang: 6 Tag: 15.03.2025 Zeit: 14:00 Uhr

1. Müller,  Reinhold SV Untertalheim 1956 H 4 26
2. Schon,  Roman SV Dornhan 1958 H 4 27
3. Kolb,  Uta SV Nordstetten 1960 H 3 28
4. Hoffmann,  Michael SV Hochdorf 1959 H 4 29
5. Briegel,  Andreas SV Empfingen 1974 H 3 30

Durchgang: 7 Tag: 15.03.2025 Zeit: 15:00 Uhr

1. Mallow,  Michael SV Dornhan 1961 H 4 31
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2. Blocher,  Roland SV Vöhringen 1962 H 4 32
3. Kohler,  Jürgen SV Nordstetten 1963 H 4 33
4. Bösel,  Edwin SV Nordstetten 1964 H 4 34
5. Frick,  Hartmut SV Dornhan 1965 H 3 35

Durchgang: 8 Tag: 15.03.2025 Zeit: 16:00 Uhr

1. Storz,  Wolfgang SV Vöhringen 1965 H 3 36
2. Seifer,  Andreas SV Empfingen 1966 H 3 37
3. Blocher,  Armin SV Vöhringen 1967 H 3 38
4. Johannsen,  Heiko SV Nordstetten 1970 H 3 39
5. Kronenbitter,  Michael SV Dettingen 1969 H 3 40

Durchgang: 9 Tag: 15.03.2025 Zeit: 17:00 Uhr

1. Schüle,  Bernd SSV Starzach 1973 H 3 41
2. Hirth,  Rene SV Nordstetten 1978 H 42
3. Kraus,  Holger SV Dettingen 1978 H 43
4. Haberer,  Alexander SV Dornhan 1978 H 44
5. Strobel,  Frank SV Nordstetten 1979 H 45
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Württembergischer Schützenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft SK Neckar-Zollern 2025

08.02.2025
Anlage        : Sulz
Wettbewerb: Gebrauchspistole 9 mm (2.53 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 14.03.2025 Zeit: 18:00 Uhr

1. Oberdorf,  Jürgen SV Dornhan 1956 H 4 46
2. Thielmann,  Waldemar SV Nordstetten 1959 H 4 47
3. Beilharz,  Stefan SV Vöhringen 1979 H 48
4. Kahlert,  Stefan SG Isenburg-Betra 1981 H 49
5. Stoll,  Markus SV Dornhan 1983 H 50

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 14.03.2025 Zeit: 19:00 Uhr

1. de Chiara,  Michael SV Sulz/Neckar 1960 H 4 51
2. Nüssle,  Artur SV Sulz/Neckar 1961 H 4 52
3. Bok,  Martin SV Nordstetten 1968 H 3 53
4. Stede,  Martin SV Vöhringen 1981 H 54
5. Sattelberger,  Matthias SV Dettingen 1996 H 55
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Württembergischer Schützenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft SK Neckar-Zollern 2025

08.02.2025
Anlage        : Sulz
Wettbewerb: Gebrauchsrevolver 357 MAG (2.55 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 08:30 Uhr

1. Merkle,  Jana SV Sulz/Neckar 1978 H 56
2. Süssmuth,  Thilo SV Sulz/Neckar 1976 H 57
3. Kugel,  Ralf SV Sulz/Neckar 1967 H 3 58
4. Ertelt,  Simon SV Nordstetten 1982 H 59
5. Genova,  Giuseppe SV Sulz/Neckar 1969 H 3 60

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 09:30 Uhr

1. Schaumann,  Heiko SV Sulz/Neckar 1994 H 61
2. Queitsch,  Alexander SV Vöhringen 1986 H 62
3. Nüssle,  Artur SV Sulz/Neckar 1961 H 4 63
4. Frey,  Thomas SV Dettingen 1962 H 4 64
5. Bösel,  Edwin SV Nordstetten 1964 H 4 65

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 10:30 Uhr

1. Maier,  Ralf SV Sulz/Neckar 1965 H 3 66
2. Schaaf,  Hans-Georg SV Sulz/Neckar 1964 H 4 67
3. Seifer,  Andreas SV Empfingen 1966 H 3 68
4. Johannsen,  Heiko SV Nordstetten 1970 H 3 69
5. Strobel,  Ralf SV Nordstetten 1973 H 3 70

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 11:30 Uhr

1. Matschegg,  Michael SV Vöhringen 1986 H 71
2. Haberer,  Alexander SV Dornhan 1978 H 72
3. Strobel,  Frank SV Nordstetten 1979 H 73
4. Stede,  Martin SV Vöhringen 1981 H 74
5. Sattelberger,  Matthias SV Dettingen 1996 H 75

Durchgang: 5 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 13:00 Uhr

1. Merkle,  Karsten SV Sulz/Neckar 1974 H 3 76
2. Mallow,  Michael SV Dornhan 1961 H 4 77
3. Schaumann,  Jörg SV Sulz/Neckar 1961 H 4 78
4. Kohler,  Jürgen SV Nordstetten 1963 H 4 79
5. Storz,  Wolfgang SV Vöhringen 1965 H 3 80

Durchgang: 6 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 14:00 Uhr

1. Stach,  Steffen SV Vöhringen 1989 H 81
2. Schlotter,  Jörg SV Nordstetten 1977 H 82
3. Oberdorf,  Jürgen SV Dornhan 1956 H 4 83
4.
5.
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Württembergischer Schützenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft SK Neckar-Zollern 2025

08.02.2025
Anlage        : Sulz
Wettbewerb: Grosskaliberpistole 10mm (2.56 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 14:00 Uhr

1. Müller,  Reinhold SV Untertalheim 1956 H 4 84
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Württembergischer Schützenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft SK Neckar-Zollern 2025

08.02.2025
Anlage        : Sulz
Wettbewerb: Gebrauchsrevolver 44 MAG (2.58 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 14.03.2025 Zeit: 19:00 Uhr

1. Nüssle,  Artur SV Sulz/Neckar 1961 H 4 85
2. Schaumann,  Jörg SV Sulz/Neckar 1961 H 4 86

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 14.03.2025 Zeit: 20:00 Uhr

1. de Chiara,  Michael SV Sulz/Neckar 1960 H 4 87
2. Thielmann,  Waldemar SV Nordstetten 1959 H 4 88
3. Bok,  Martin SV Nordstetten 1968 H 3 89
4. Stede,  Martin SV Vöhringen 1981 H 90
5. Oberdorf,  Jürgen SV Dornhan 1956 H 4 91
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Württembergischer Schützenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft SK Neckar-Zollern 2025

08.02.2025
Anlage        : Sulz
Wettbewerb: Gebrauchspistole 45 ACP (2.59 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 14:00 Uhr

1. Merkle,  Karsten SV Sulz/Neckar 1974 H 3 92

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 15:00 Uhr

1. Stach,  Steffen SV Vöhringen 1989 H 93
2. Schlotter,  Jörg SV Nordstetten 1977 H 94
3. Oberdorf,  Jürgen SV Dornhan 1956 H 4 95
4. Mallow,  Michael SV Dornhan 1961 H 4 96
5. Schaumann,  Jörg SV Sulz/Neckar 1961 H 4 97

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 16:00 Uhr

1. Kohler,  Jürgen SV Nordstetten 1963 H 4 98
2. Storz,  Wolfgang SV Vöhringen 1965 H 3 99
3. Matschegg,  Michael SV Vöhringen 1986 H 100
4. Lütjohann,  Klaus SV Vöhringen 1952 H 4 101
5. Kronenbitter,  Wolfgang SV Dettingen 1958 H 4 102

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 16.03.2025 Zeit: 17:00 Uhr

1. de Chiara,  Michael SV Sulz/Neckar 1960 H 4 103
2. Köhnlein,  Harald SV Empfingen 1963 H 4 104
3. Bok,  Martin SV Nordstetten 1968 H 3 105
4. Kieninger,  Thorsten SV Untertalheim 1976 H 106
5. Beilharz,  Stefan SV Vöhringen 1979 H 107
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